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Service Notice For Case: 20-1634-GA-ALT

CASE NUMBER: 20-1634-GA-ALT
CASE DESCRIPTION: THE EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY DBA DOMINION ENERGY OHIO

DATE OF SERVICE: 5/26/2023

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: & /2 | 2D

Sign Here: %/

FILE

PARTY OF RECORD
Dominion East Ohio Gas

DOMINION ENERGY INC

EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY DBA
DOMINION EAST OHIO

VICKI H FRISCIC, DIR. REG
1201 EAST 55TH STREET

CLEVELAND,OH 44103
Phone:(216) 736-5322

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

KENNEDY, CHRISTOPHER T.
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP
THE KEYBANK BUILDING
88 EAST BROAD STREET, SUITE 1590
COLUMBUS,OHIO 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Emai:KENNEDY@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

CAMPBELL, ANDREW J. Mr.
DOMINION ENERGY INC
88 E BROAD ST STE 1303

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 601-1777
Email: ANDREW.J.CAMPBELL@DOMINIONENERGY.COM

*WHITT, MARK A. MR.

WHITT STURTEVANT LLP

THE KEYBANK BLDG

88 E BROAD ST STE 1590

COLUMBUS,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 224-3411

Email WHITT@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

This is to certify that the images appearing are aL
accurate and complete reproduction of a case file
document _delivered_in the_regular courgse of business.
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PARTY OF RECORD
none
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ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
*Noward, Alana M. Ms,
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street
Suite 700
Columbus,OH 43215
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Phone:(614)466-7964
Email:alana.noward@occ.ohio.gov

*Rinebolt, David C Mr.

Ohio Partners for Affordable Energy
186 South Front Street

Suite 301

Columbus,OH 43215-4766
Phone:(614) 975-8692
Email:drinebolt@opae.org

*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.

Office of Ohio Attorney General

30 East Broad Street

26th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-466-4397

Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattoreygeneral.gov

*Scott, Tonnetta Y. Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

*Ryan, Debbie S.

PUCO

180 East Broad Street

12th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-6843
Email:Debbie.Ryan@puco.ohio.gov

*Dove, Robert Mr.
KEGLER BROWN HILL RITTER CO LPA
65 E STATE ST STE 1800

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4295
Phone:614-462-5443 or 614-286-4
Fax:614-464-2634
Email:RDOVE@KEGLERBROWN.COM

*Cahill, Valerie A. Ms.
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Whitt-Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St.
#1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-405-8717
Email:cahill@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Proano, David F. Mr.

Baker & Hostetler LLP

127 Public Square

Suite 2000

Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:216-861-7834
Fax:216-696-0740
Email:dproano@bakerlaw.com

*Kennedy, Christopher T.

Whitt Sturtevant LLP

88 East Broad Street

Suite 1590

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912

Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

*QGreene, Tracy J. Mrs.

Ohio Consumers' Counsel

65 East State St.

7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
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Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A.

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr.
McNees Wallace & Nurick
21 East State Street
17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2840
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:mpritchard@mcneeslaw.com

none *King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none *Finnigan, John Mr.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State St. 7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9585
Email:john.finnigan@occ.ohio.gov

INTERESTED PARTY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

Ohio Energy Leadership Council (OELC), f/k/a

N
Industrial Energy Users-Ohio Willison, Paul Mr.

Baker & Hostetler, LLP
200 Civic Center Drive, Suite 1200

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:814-853-9703
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Ohio Energy Leadership Council (OELC), f'k/a
Industrial Energy Users-Ohio

Ohio Energy Leadership Council (OELC), f/k/a
Industrial Energy Users-Ohio

Ohio Energy Leadership Council (OELC), f/k/a
Industrial Energy Users-Ohio
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Fax:614-462-2616
Email:pwillison@bakerlaw.com

*Prouty, Erika D. Ms.

Baker & Hostetler LLP

200 Civic Center Drive

Suite 1200

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614)462-4710
Email:edackinprouty@gmail.com

*Proano, David F. Mr.

Baker & Hostetler LLP

127 Public Square

Suite 2000

Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:216-861-7834
Fax:216-696-0740
Email:dproano@bakerlaw.com

HAQUE, ALI L.

BAKER & HOSTETLER
200 CIVIC CENTER DR STE 1200

COLUMBUS,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 462-2605

Fax:(614) 462-2616

Emai: AHAQUE@BAKERLAW.COM

PARTY OF RECORD
Ohio Consumers' Counsel

Ohio Consumers' Counsel
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INTERVENOR

ATTORNEY
WESTON, BRUCE

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7th FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-7964

*Finnigan, John Mr.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State St. 7th Floor
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Ohio Partners for Affordable Energy

Service Notice For Case: 20-1634-GA-ALT
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9585
Email:john.finnigan@occ.ohio.gov

*Dove, Robert Mr.
KEGLER BROWN HILL RITTER CO LPA
65 E STATE ST STE 1800

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4295
Phone:614-462-5443 or 614-286-4
Fax:614-464-2634
Email:RDOVE@KEGLERBROWN.COM
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